
Calibro 22

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bonazza Federico (06/915) 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 6

Betti Andrea (06/911) 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 9

Melis Raimondo (06/863) 2 4 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 11

Bianchini Stefano (06/1403) 4 9 2 1 4 11 4 4 4 6 2 5

Righi Filippo (06/910) 2 6 2 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 3

Parigi Andrea (06/909) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonazza Federico 06/915 24 48 2,00

Betti Andrea 06/911 20 45 2,25

Melis Raimondo 06/863 18 40 2,22

Bianchini Stefano 06/1403 20 36 1,80

Righi Filippo 06/910 14 17 1,21

Parigi Andrea 06/909 0 0 0,00

Dart On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 4 9 2 5 4 3 4 8 2 4 2 1

Jaupau Eno (06/1667) 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 8 2 3 4 7

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 1

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 2 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0

Terrigni David (06/1517) 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 1

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 4 0 0

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Sini Alessandro (06/1516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Burchi Lorenzo (06/1511) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lalli Marco (06/1668) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 18 30 1,67

Jaupau Eno 06/1667 16 25 1,56

Contino Matteo 06/1518 10 17 1,70

Maffei Demis 06/1512 6 11 1,83

Terrigni David 06/1517 10 11 1,10

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 8 10 1,25

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 6 7 1,17

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 8 6 0,75

Sini Alessandro 06/1516 6 4 0,67

Borri Letizia 06/1513 4 3 0,75

Burchi Lorenzo 06/1511 2 1 0,50

Lalli Marco 06/1668 2 1 0,50

Kronen Dart 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Nieddu Andrea (06/955) 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 10

Fini Indira (06/1838) 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 1 4 5

Butteri Irene (06/950) 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 7

Rosadini Giada (06/953) 4 3 3 2 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 6

Natali David (06/959) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monnanni Edoardo (06/960) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nieddu Andrea 06/955 24 51 2,12

Fini Indira 06/1838 24 35 1,46

Butteri Irene 06/950 24 34 1,42

Rosadini Giada 06/953 23 22 0,96

Natali David 06/959 0 0 0,00

Monnanni Edoardo 06/960 1 0 0,00



Tiger Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bossolini Ettore (06/1192) 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 11 2 4 0 0

Morini Mirko (06/1473) 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 5 2 5 4 2

Palomba Michele (06/1472) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 4 8

Rosadini  Andrea (06/1475) 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 7

Vasarri Andrea (06/1477) 4 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 3

Setti Matteo (06/1478) 4 1 4 5 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 0

Neri  Lorenzo (06/1471) 4 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0

Lazzerini Brando (06/1474) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 0 0 0

Fratini  Michele (06/1716) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chimentelli Francesco (06/1479) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bossolini Ettore 06/1192 12 26 2,17

Morini Mirko 06/1473 14 21 1,50

Palomba Michele 06/1472 10 17 1,70

Rosadini  Andrea 06/1475 10 17 1,70

Vasarri Andrea 06/1477 14 16 1,14

Setti Matteo 06/1478 16 11 0,69

Neri  Lorenzo 06/1471 12 8 0,67

Lazzerini Brando 06/1474 6 6 1,00

Fratini  Michele 06/1716 0 0 0,00

Chimentelli Francesco 06/1479 2 0 0,00


